
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

St.Nr. 

444 
55 

900 
10 

551 
18 
21 
33. 
44 
35 

303 
27 

136 
212 

9 
22 
95 
23 
3 

294 
11 
90 
34 
47 

248 
13 
94 
72 
67 
24 

238 
386 
211 
112 
918 
33 
87 
68 

318 
4 

Name 

Gschwentner Maxi 
Payer Fabio 
Wibmer Johannes 
Polsini Noryn 
Nick Westphal 
Sprenger Liam 
Hauser Fabio 
Brunschwiler Kimi 
Hölzl Andreas 
Espada Santiago 
Soares Flavio 
Michael Rabensteiner 
Simon Stein 
Leon Laimbacher 
Badertscher Jonas 
Birrer Loris 
Martin Lantschner 
Scheyrer Peter 
Schüpfer Gaven 
Kirchhofer Aaron 
Ebenhoch Samuel 
Simonet Lukas 
Keller Jan 
Schmucki Bryan 
Charel Huber 
remo knobel 
Jana Bohle 
von Burg Sebastian 
Louis Acker 
Bösch Peter 
Enrico Schneider 
Leopold Bösch 
Furrer Raul 
Leon Eberle 
Wider Severin 
Maximilian Baldemair 
Mathias Rüscher 
Koschar Noah 
Allgaier Ines 
Mendury Dario 

Ort 

Radfeld 
Imst 
Kals am Großglockner 
8497  Fischenthal 
Odelzhausen 
9487  Gamprin 
Niederndorf 
8226  Schleitheim 
Rietz 
8200  Schaffhausen 
9213  Hauptwil 
Villanders 
Aschau 
Siebnen 
8465  Rudolfingen 
6233  Büron 
Steinegg 
Telfs 
6215  Beromünster 
9462  Montlingen 
Isny 
8252  Schlatt 
8427  Rorbas 
9100  Herisau 
Übersaxen 
sulz 
Hohenems 
4712  Laupersdorf 
Klaus 
9103  Schwellbrunn 
Blons 
Walzenhausen 
9533  Kirchberg SG 
Hurlach 
3665  Wattenwil 
Rinn 
Lauterach 
8460  Marthalen 
Ochsenhausen 
8047  Zürich 

Nat 

AT 
AT 
AT 

DE 

AT 

AT 

IT 
DE 
CH 

IT 
AT 

DE 

AT 
AT 
AT 

AT 

AT 
CH 

DE 

AT 
AT 

DE 

Beste Zeit. 

1:24.659 
1:28.244 
1:28.788 
1:28.894 
1:29.991 
1:30.015 
1:30.089 
1:30.267 
1:30.715 
1:31.003 
1:31.282 
1:32.698 
1:32.952 
1:33.300 
1:33.601 
1:33.605 
1:33.946 
1:34.349 
1:34.509 
1:35.083 
1:35.255 
1:35.363 
1:36.144 
1:36.461 
1:39.096 
1:40.266 
1:41.438 
1:41.659 
1:42.365 
1:42.525 
1:43.485 
1:44.302 
1:44.809 
1:45.174 
1:45.682 
1:46.299 
1:47.738 
1:48.043 
1:49.553 
1:53.077 

In Runde 

5 
3 
3 
3 
3 
7 
7 
2 
6 
4 
4 
7 
3 
5 
6 
6 
5 
3 
6 
4 
3 
5 
4 
4 
3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
3 
3 
5 
5 

Diff. 

3.585 
4.129 
4.235 
5.332 
5.356 
5.430 
5.608 
6.056 
6.344 
6.623 
8.039 
8.293 
8.641 
8.942 
8.946 
9.287 
9.690 
9.850 

10.424 
10.596 
10.704 
11.485 
11.802 
14.437 
15.607 
16.779 
17.000 
17.706 
17.866 
18.826 
19.643 
20.150 
20.515 
21.023 
21.640 
23.079 
23.384 
24.894 
28.418 
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Pos. 

41 
42 

St.Nr. 

86 
111 

Name 

Engesser Eilyn 
Hofer Pascal 

Ort 

9543  St.Margarethen 
9546  Tuttwil 

Nat Beste Zeit. 

1:56.564 
2:01.203 

In Runde 

5 
2 

Diff. 

31.905 
36.544 
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